
San Martino Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bendoni Fabio (06/099) 3 9 3 7 3 9 3 7 0 0 3 9

Tinti Luca (06/518) 1 3 3 6 2 4 3 1 3 5 1 2

Ricciarini Federico (06/095) 3 5 2 3 3 6 3 2 1 3 0 0

Corsi Andrea (06/516) 2 2 2 5 3 8 0 0 2 3 0 0

Tinti Daniele (06/096) 1 3 1 2 0 0 2 1 3 5 3 4

Bendoni Marco (06/513) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 7

Gennari Simone (06/097) 2 2 1 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bendoni Fabio 06/099 15 41 2,73

Tinti Luca 06/518 13 21 1,62

Ricciarini Federico 06/095 12 19 1,58

Corsi Andrea 06/516 9 18 2,00

Tinti Daniele 06/096 10 15 1,50

Bendoni Marco 06/513 6 9 1,50

Gennari Simone 06/097 7 7 1,00

Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Lachi Marco (06/517) 3 4 3 2 1 2 2 5 2 5 3 5

Purpura Marco (06/501) 3 3 3 1 3 1 2 4 3 3 3 5

Bindi Raffaele (06/545) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0

Dini Samuele (06/515) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 6 0 0

Fagioli Giacomo (06/2218) 3 3 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 3 2

Cincinelli Luca (06/311) 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 3 1

Natalizi Baldi Mirko (06/1469) 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 7 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lachi Marco 06/517 14 23 1,64

Purpura Marco 06/501 17 17 1,00

Bindi Raffaele 06/545 6 12 2,00

Dini Samuele 06/515 6 12 2,00

Fagioli Giacomo 06/2218 9 9 1,00

Cincinelli Luca 06/311 13 9 0,69

Natalizi Baldi Mirko 06/1469 7 7 1,00

Street Saloon Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Farsini Massimo (06/590) 3 6 3 9 3 7 3 6 3 5 2 6

Mori Fabrizio (06/264) 3 2 2 5 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 8

Santini Alessandro (06/498) 3 3 3 8 3 3 0 0 2 1 3 8

Farcas Julian (06/543) 3 1 3 3 2 2 3 7 3 4 3 2

Martini Daniele (06/542) 0 0 1 1 1 3 3 5 1 1 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Farsini Massimo 06/590 17 39 2,29

Mori Fabrizio 06/264 17 28 1,65

Santini Alessandro 06/498 14 23 1,64

Farcas Julian 06/543 17 19 1,12

Martini Daniele 06/542 7 10 1,43

Kronen Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Santini Lorenzo (06/899) 3 9 3 4 3 8 0 0 3 9 3 6

Licameli Nicolas (06/1854) 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 4 3 2

Chiodo Andrea (06/816) 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0

Bonilla Castro Miguel Antonio 3 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzone Antonio (06/956) 0 0 1 0 3 4 3 2 0 0 0 0

Stabile Daniele (06/1251) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 0

Licameli Daniele (06/824) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 3 4

Gennari Luca (06/483) 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 3 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santini Lorenzo 06/899 15 36 2,40

Licameli Nicolas 06/1854 16 22 1,38

Chiodo Andrea 06/816 6 11 1,83

Bonilla Castro Miguel 06/2622 4 8 2,00

Mazzone Antonio 06/956 7 6 0,86

Stabile Daniele 06/1251 9 5 0,56

Licameli Daniele 06/824 7 4 0,57

Gennari Luca 06/483 8 2 0,25


